Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
L (EL.08G2V.GNH)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
Kooy 2} DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
(A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
= - Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

@

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
& DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
|izgda DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

15,90 USD

50,40 USD

55,20 USD

61,20 USD

69,60 USD

115,20

usb

116,40
usb

128,40
usb



